Février 2026

Lundi

Mardi

Mercredi

Jeudi

Vendredi

Samedi

Dimanche

1

11:00 a 13:30 - Aréna
Gervais

Tournoi Optimiste /
Pas de glace Gilles-
Bourassa

3

5

16:00 a 21:00 - Aréna
Gilles-Bourassa

16:00 a 20:30 - Aréna
Gilles-Bourassa

9:00 a 13:30 - Aréna
Gervais

Tournoi Hockey
mineur / Pas de glace
Gilles-Bourassa

10

11

12

13

14

15

16:00 a 21:00 - Aréna
Gilles-Bourassa

16:00 a 20:30 - Aréna
Gilles-Bourassa

9:00 a 13:30 - Aréna
Gervais

Tournoi Hockey
mineur / Pas de glace
Gilles-Bourassa

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

16:00 a 21:00 - Aréna
Gilles-Bourassa

16:00 a 20:30 - Aréna
Gilles-Bourassa

11:00 a 13:30 - Aréna
Gervais

15:00 a 19:30 - Aréna
Gilles-Bourassa

23

24

25

26

27

28

01-mars

16:00 a 21:00 - Aréna
Gilles-Bourassa

16:00 a 20:30 - Aréna
Gilles-Bourassa / Tests
intermédiaires heures
a confirmer

9:00 a 13:30 - Aréna
Gervais

15:00 a 19:30 - Aréna
Gilles-Bourassa

19-20-21-22 Février 2026 : Amicale de la Mauricie




